F03000003515

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)	_				
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	<u> </u>				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
L					

400021334904

O3 JU IS N 4 27 INDUSTS FILLES FLORIDA

Office Use Only

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, IN P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 PHONE: (850) 668-4318 FAX: (850) 668-3398

DATE: 07-15-03

NAME: ASSESSABILITY, INC.

TYPE OF FILING: QUALIFICATION

COST: \$87.50

RETURN: GOOD STANDING & CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION:

ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: · .

1.	AssessAbility, Inc.		EL III	_
	(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPO abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly in partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)			
2.	Delaware	3.	3_20-0083464	
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)	-
4.	July 9, 2003 (Date of Incorporation)	5.	5 perpetual (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual"	<u></u>
6.	upon filing this application (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See Section 607.	1501		,
7	643 NE 114th Street			
	Biscayne Park, FL 33161			
	(Current mailin	g add	idress)	<u>مي</u> ر
8.	Purpose of corporation to be carried out in Florida:	<u>all a</u>	activities permitted under applicable law.	

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Corporate Creations Network Inc. 11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: Corporate Creations Network Inc. Karla L. Sarria Vice President

Joel H. Friedman Law Offices of Joel H. Friedman 643 NE 114th Street Biscavne Park FL 33161 305-892-1761

- 11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.
- 12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY)

A. DIRECTORS

Michael Coupland

B. OFFICERS PRESIDENT Michael Coupland

SECRETARY

TREASURER

CHIEF EXECUTIVE Michael Con OFFICER



13. Signature of an officer listed in item 12:

Joel H. Friedman Law Offices of Joel H. Friedman 643 NE 114th Street Biscayne Park FL 33161 305-892-1761

Delaware The First State - PAGE 1

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ASSESSABILITY, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF JULY FILED JUL 15 PH 4 27 A.D. 2003.



Warriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2523577

3680066 8300

NAME: 07_11_02